@ Tmm

Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table
Animal Control Traditional Shelter

X___Adoption Guarantee Community

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley
DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2020 to 31-Dec-2020

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2020)

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community

Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Total Intake [B+ C +D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

NITRAING TDANMOELEDC $n Nirmnanizatinne within Tarnat Mamm mih/'Naocnrvintinn

Dog

111

347
43
47
61

498

17
29

22
76

1282
207
59
291
1839

o o O

378
378
2791
378

2413

1212
367
219
373

2171

Cat

91

685
146
94
106
1031

217
158

32
269
676

874
166
40
269
1349

o O O

136
136
3192
136

3056

1334
610
234
479

2657

Total

202

1032
189
141
167

1529

234
187

40
291
752

2156
373
99
560
3188

o O O

514
514
5983
514

5469

2546
977
453
852

4828



Treatable - Rehabilitatable 2 6 8

Treatable - Manageable 3 52 55
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 4 4
J TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community 33 98 131
OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community'Description
Healthy 23 6 29
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 11 0 11
Treatable - Manageable 8 3 11
Unhealthy & Untreatable 1 0 1
K TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community 43 9 52
L1 RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 84 4 125
L2 RETURN TO HABITAT 0 0 0
DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
M Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0 0 0
N Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0 0 0
O Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0 0 0
P Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 447 281 728
Q Total Euthanasia[M + N + O + P] 447 281 728
R Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 378 136 514
S ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R] 69 145 214
T SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested 2400 2950 5350
Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
U DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE 19 71 90
V TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia 2419 3021 5440
(Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
W ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2020) 105 126 231
Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V) 105 126 231

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss
something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending

Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

| agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie’s Fund definitions of “Healthy,” “Treatable -
Manageable,” “Treatable - Rehabilitatable,” and “Unhealthy & Untreatable” as set forth in the attached document titled,

“Maddie’s Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter Animals.”
Signature: W""‘ﬁ/‘ Date: 07’/0@/ zoZ|

ikcsmnivg  purcontasg: Gd-|.



