Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table Animal Control _____Traditional Shelter

	Animal ControlTraditional Sheller			
	X Adoption Guarantee Community			
	NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley	Dog	Cat	Total
	DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2020 to 31-Dec-2020			
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2020)	111	91	202
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	347	685	1032
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	43	146	189
	Treatable - Manageable	47	94	141
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	61	106	167
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	498	1031	1529
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community			
	Healthy	17	217	234
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	29	158	187
	Treatable - Manageable	8	32	40
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	22	269	291
С	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	76	676	752
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community			
	Healthy	1282	874	2156
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	207	166	373
	Treatable - Manageable	59	40	99
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	291	269	560
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	1839	1349	3188
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable - Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	378	136	514
Ε	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	378	136	514 5983
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	2791	3192 136	59 63 514
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	378	130	314
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2413	3056	5469
	ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)			
	Healthy	1212	1334	2546
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	367	610	977
	Treatable - Nanageable	219	234	453
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	373	479	852
ı	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	2171	2657	4828

OLITCOING TOANISEEDS to Organizations within Target Community/Description

J	Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	2 3 0 33	6 52 4 98	8 55 4 131
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community'Description			
<i>V</i>	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	23 11 8 1	6 0 3 0	29 11 11 1 52
K			44	405
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	84	41	125
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	0
M N	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	447	281	728
Q R	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	447 378	281 136	728 514
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	69	145	214
Т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2400	2950	5350
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	19	71	90
٧	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2419	3021	5440
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2020) Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)	105 105	126 126	231 231

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy," "Treatable -	
Manageable," "Treatable - Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy & Untreatable" as set forth in the attached document title	ed
"Maddie's Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter Animals."	

lifesaving percentage: 94.